
Ant Hill RangeNC14 USPSA Nov 20, 2022 - 2022-11-20
Match Results - Combined

1 SPEAR, STEVE A-107976 B PCC Min 518.0539 100.0000 %

2 PARKER, JACOB A116423 U CO Min Law Enforcement 499.9906 96.5132 %

3 Uhlfelder, Ken A141030 C CO Min 487.3848 94.0799 %

4 THOMAS, MICHAEL A137691 X CO Min 467.8949 90.3178 %

5 FOX, MATT A138785 C CO Min Law Enforcement 453.6875 87.5753 %

6 LANE, MICHAEL A85532 B L Min 449.9503 86.8540 %

7 HAGA, NOAH A140480 B P Min 416.2097 80.3410 %

8 RUSS, ROLAND A49713 X CO Min 389.8447 75.2518 %

9 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min Senior 370.8198 71.5794 %

10 DEATON, DAVE TY3436 B CO Min Senior 367.6964 70.9765 %

11 HART, MATTHEW CO Min 366.1464 70.6773 %

12 HANKE, JEFF PCC Min Senior 338.8868 65.4154 %

13 HOEFLER, THOMAS A121127 X PCC Min 331.5468 63.9985 %

14 DAHLSTROM, JONAH A144752 CO Min 329.7469 63.6511 %

15 HALL, MARK A137447 C CO Min Senior 328.8212 63.4724 %

16 KILBRIDGE, THOMAS TY109067 C PCC Min Senior 328.2325 63.3588 %

17 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 C PCC Min Super Senior 324.823 62.7006 %

18 DICKSON, KEN TY54484 B L Min Super Senior 320.1054 61.7900 %

19 BLYTHE, AMY CO Min Lady 317.7342 61.3323 %

20 HARMON, JAMES TY128677 U CO Min Senior 314.5468 60.7170 %

21 BOONE, KYLE A131979 X PCC Min Senior 313.492 60.5134 %

22 SOBOCINSKI, WOJCIECH A145546 U L Min 310.8861 60.0104 %

23 BREWER, NICK A121762 X L Min 307.5305 59.3626 %

24 BENBOW, WILLIAM L Maj Senior 299.5278 57.8179 %

25 Moran, Jacob A71129 X L Maj Military 292.5955 56.4797 %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %



26 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 U CO Min 288.4965 55.6885 %

27 NOBLES, HARRISON CO Min 286.8631 55.3732 %

28 ESTES, TOMMY L Min 286.2824 55.2611 %

29 COVERT, JAMES PCC Min Senior 283.5906 54.7415 %

30 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 C L10 Min Super Senior 281.2337 54.2866 %

31 COYLE, MATTHEW L Min Military 270.6192 52.2377 %

32 HASSELL, JEROD A123930 X L Min Military 264.9276 51.1390 %

33 MCCABE, STEVE L Min Senior 241.72 46.6592 %

34 HOWARD, DAN A138170 U L Min 232.4517 44.8702 %

35 MORAN, SARAH A144389 D PCC Min Lady, Junior 232.1125 44.8047 %

36 SETTINERI, NICHOLAS A145950 U CO Min Military 226.3683 43.6959 %

37 LEWIS, TERRY PCC Min Super Senior 222.6601 42.9801 %

38 ALEX, HENRY A60515 X R Maj Senior 206.2817 39.8186 %

39 Moran, Randa A144388 U PCC Min Lady 193.3869 37.3295 %

40 GILL, CHRIS CO Min 180.4489 34.8321 %

41 STEPHENS, BARON TY138210 U P Min Senior 168.0593 32.4405 %

42 COLLINS, ANDREW L Min Military 152.7189 29.4793 %

43 REYNOLDS, MELVIN A122457 D L Min 147.6108 28.4933 %

44 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 X L Sub Super Senior 0 0.0000 %

45 (DQ) NELSON, KENNETH PCC Min Super Senior

Match Results - Carry Optics

1 PARKER, JACOB A116423 U CO Min Law Enforcement 514.189 100.0000 %

2 Uhlfelder, Ken A141030 C CO Min 505.4796 98.3062 %

3 THOMAS, MICHAEL A137691 X CO Min 486.3407 94.5840 %

4 FOX, MATT A138785 C CO Min Law Enforcement 469.9755 91.4013 %

5 RUSS, ROLAND A49713 X CO Min 404.6975 78.7060 %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %



6 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min Senior 384.8699 74.8499 %

7 DEATON, DAVE TY3436 B CO Min Senior 382.278 74.3458 %

8 HART, MATTHEW CO Min 377.6719 73.4500 %

9 HALL, MARK A137447 C CO Min Senior 341.4632 66.4081 %

10 DAHLSTROM, JONAH A144752 CO Min 339.0014 65.9293 %

11 BLYTHE, AMY CO Min Lady 330.1825 64.2142 %

12 HARMON, JAMES TY128677 U CO Min Senior 325.9228 63.3858 %

13 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 U CO Min 298.4471 58.0423 %

14 NOBLES, HARRISON CO Min 291.772 56.7441 %

15 SETTINERI, NICHOLAS A145950 U CO Min Military 233.3223 45.3768 %

16 GILL, CHRIS CO Min 188.6778 36.6943 %

1 LANE, MICHAEL A85532 B L Min 555 100.0000 %

2 DICKSON, KEN TY54484 B L Min Super Senior 411.004 74.0548 %

3 SOBOCINSKI, WOJCIECH A145546 U L Min 400.5674 72.1743 %

4 BREWER, NICK A121762 X L Min 388.8234 70.0583 %

5 BENBOW, WILLIAM L Maj Senior 378.0511 68.1173 %

6 Moran, Jacob A71129 X L Maj Military 375.2666 67.6156 %

7 ESTES, TOMMY L Min 364.0258 65.5902 %

8 COYLE, MATTHEW L Min Military 343.0813 61.8165 %

9 HASSELL, JEROD A123930 X L Min Military 337.1966 60.7561 %

10 MCCABE, STEVE L Min Senior 297.8488 53.6665 %

11 HOWARD, DAN A138170 U L Min 293.8724 52.9500 %

12 COLLINS, ANDREW L Min Military 208.2397 37.5207 %

13 REYNOLDS, MELVIN A122457 D L Min 188.4316 33.9516 %

14 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 X L Sub Super Senior 0 0.0000 %

Match Results - Limited

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %



Match Results - Limited 10

1 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 C L10 Min Super Senior 555 100.0000 %

Match Results - PCC

1 SPEAR, STEVE A-107976 B PCC Min 555 100.0000 %

2 HANKE, JEFF PCC Min Senior 367.4514 66.2075 %

3 HOEFLER, THOMAS A121127 X PCC Min 357.4333 64.4024 %

4 KILBRIDGE, THOMAS TY109067 C PCC Min Senior 354.4471 63.8643 %

5 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 C PCC Min Super Senior 348.8044 62.8476 %

6 BOONE, KYLE A131979 X PCC Min Senior 341.5788 61.5457 %

7 COVERT, JAMES PCC Min Senior 307.5036 55.4061 %

8 MORAN, SARAH A144389 D PCC Min Lady, Junior 250.3048 45.1000 %

9 LEWIS, TERRY PCC Min Super Senior 236.8406 42.6740 %

10 Moran, Randa A144388 U PCC Min Lady 207.7141 37.4260 %

11 (DQ) NELSON, KENNETH PCC Min Super Senior

1 HAGA, NOAH A140480 B P Min 555 100.0000 %

2 STEPHENS, BARON TY138210 U P Min Senior 218.8787 39.4376 %

1 ALEX, HENRY A60515 X R Maj Senior 555 100.0000 %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %



Ant Hill RangeNC14 USPSA Nov 20, 2022 - Category Leaders: 2022-11-20
Match Results - Junior

1 MORAN, SARAH A144389 D PCC Min 232.1125 44.8047 %

Match Results - Senior

1 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min 370.8198 71.5794 %

2 DEATON, DAVE TY3436 B CO Min 367.6964 70.9765 %

3 HANKE, JEFF PCC Min 338.8868 65.4154 %

4 HALL, MARK A137447 C CO Min 328.8212 63.4724 %

5 KILBRIDGE, THOMAS TY109067 C PCC Min 328.2325 63.3588 %

6 HARMON, JAMES TY128677 U CO Min 314.5468 60.7170 %

7 BOONE, KYLE A131979 X PCC Min 313.492 60.5134 %

8 BENBOW, WILLIAM L Maj 299.5278 57.8179 %

9 COVERT, JAMES PCC Min 283.5906 54.7415 %

10 MCCABE, STEVE L Min 241.72 46.6592 %

11 ALEX, HENRY A60515 X R Maj 206.2817 39.8186 %

12 STEPHENS, BARON TY138210 U P Min 168.0593 32.4405 %

Match Results - Super Senior

1 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 C PCC Min 324.823 62.7006 %

2 DICKSON, KEN TY54484 B L Min 320.1054 61.7900 %

3 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 C L10 Min 281.2337 54.2866 %

4 LEWIS, TERRY PCC Min 222.6601 42.9801 %

5 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 X L Sub 0 0.0000 %

6 (DQ) NELSON, KENNETH PCC Min

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %



Match Results - Lady

1 BLYTHE, AMY CO Min 317.7342 61.3323 %

2 MORAN, SARAH A144389 D PCC Min 232.1125 44.8047 %

3 Moran, Randa A144388 U PCC Min 193.3869 37.3295 %

Match Results - Law Enforcement

1 PARKER, JACOB A116423 U CO Min 499.9906 96.5132 %

2 FOX, MATT A138785 C CO Min 453.6875 87.5753 %

Match Results - Military

1 Moran, Jacob A71129 X L Maj 292.5955 56.4797 %

2 COYLE, MATTHEW L Min 270.6192 52.2377 %

3 HASSELL, JEROD A123930 X L Min 264.9276 51.1390 %

4 SETTINERI, NICHOLAS A145950 U CO Min 226.3683 43.6959 %

5 COLLINS, ANDREW L Min 152.7189 29.4793 %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %


